CHARLES W. ROLLINS Chairman

> SHELLI DODSON Vice-Chairman

SEQUATCHIE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

JOHNNY G. CORDELL, SUPERINTENDENT

P.O. Box 488 878 Cordell Drive Dunlap, Tennessee 37327 Phone (423) 949-3617 Fax (423) 949-5257

BOARD MEMBERS

Steve Harmon Gregory K Johnson William O. Johnson Christy Vandergriff Jo Ann Shepherd Grover Skyles

DIRECT DEPOSIT FORM

I hereby authorize <u>Sequatchie County Board of Education</u> to initiate a CREDIT entry to my (our) checking/savings account at the Financial Institution below, and initiate adjustments (if necessary) for any transactions credited/debited in error. This authority will remain in effect until The Company is notified by me (us) in writing to cancel it in such time as to afford The Company and Financial Institution a reasonable opportunity to act on it.

Name of Financial Institution	Location (City, State)
Financial Institution's Routing/Transit Numbers (Look between symbols"1: 1: " on your check)	
Employee Signature	Date
Employee Name (Please Print)	
Checking Account Number:	
OR/AND	
Savings Account Number:	

PLEASE ATTACH A VOIDED CHECK